AFTER INSTALLATION THE END USER SHOULD
KEEP THIS GUIDE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE
DO NOT THROW AWAY
ENERGISAVA® 260
WALL MOUNTED VERSION
INSTALLATION GUIDE
B
2  energiSava® 260

DO NOT
THROW AWAY
Item Description Order Code
Replacement Filter FILTER-ESG3
125mm white supply valve 1DIFSUPPLY125WH
125mm white extract valve 1DIFEXTRACT125WH
150mm white supply valve 1DIFSUPPLY150WH
150mm white extract valve 1DIFEXTRACT150WH
Spare remote control SWH-W-MVHR3
Condensate non-return valve (wall) 1ATUNVALVE
Spares/Accessories
24  energiSava® 260